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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

5483017010
5483025010
5483017010
5483025010

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MEYLE
MEYLE
SPIDAN
MAPCO

NK

METZGER
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
SIDEM

SWAG
RUVILLE

RTS

DITAS

BLUE PRINT
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
MGA

DELPHI
DELPHI

0594455
24925

24925
3061501
3061501
37160600009
37160600009
40977

49250
5113401
53028711
70678

87060
90924925
918424
97097192
A25795
ADG08509
FDL6567
G7726
JTS533
JTS533
L43606
QLS3286S
SA8181
TC2002
TC2002
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